Annexure - 8
East Mond Infra and Trade Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 05th of January 2022
List of Creditors (Version-1) dated 26.01.2022
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workman, Employees and Government Dues)

. . . . . . Amoun
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted ount
of any | Amount
Amount of . Amount of
Sl Name of creditor Amount contingent mutual | of claim claim under Remarks
. Amount Whether . i
No Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim |Nature of | covered by covered b related % voting claim dues, tgat d n(_)t d verification it any
receipt admitted claim security uaranteé’ arty? in share may ﬁ? admitte
interest g party: in Coc set-0
1 |NUDPL Ventures 18-01-2022 76,20,73,793 76,20,73,793 | Operational NIL NIL No 33.64% ; - - - N.A.
Private Limited Creditor
o |NHDPL South Private | o ) o005 1,50,39,14,084 150,39,14,084 | Operational NIL NIL No 66.36% ] - - - N.A.
Limited Creditor
Total 2,26,59,87,877 2,26,59,87,877 100% - - - -




	Annexure 8 

